2024-25 SGL Season Top Credit Leaders

Total Events 9
Total Credits Paid $3,034.00 10/27/2024
* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index
Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)

William McKiegan $268.00 4 3 1 0 0 4.7
Dave Dean $249.00 9 3 0 3 O 13.9
Brien Byers $239.00 9 1 0O o0 O 22.9
Ted Anderson $186.00 6 o 2 1 1 8.5
Robert Owen $145.00 6 0o 2 1 0 9.1
Mike Marsolek $142.00 4 0o 1 1 0 20.7
Michael Broudy $136.00 3 1 0 1 1 6.3
Steve Park $128.00 3 1 0 0 O 4.6
Eric Marshall $115.00 5 O o0 O o0 7.4
Paul Choe $112.00 2 1 0 0 O 10.9
Benjamin Christian $106.00 5 0o 2 0 O 421
Elmer Schmidt $91.00 3 0O o0 o0 O 7.3
Kenneth Johnston $84.00 4 0O 0 0 O 18.7
Richard Powers $73.00 3 o o0 2 1 18.4
Joseph Pilewicz $69.00 2 1 0 0 O 11.7
RD Chase $65.00 1 1 0 0 O

George Banach $64.00 3 o 1 o0 1 18.0
Derek Oldham $59.00 3 0O o0 o0 1 9.7
Richard Gramolini $58.00 3 0O 1 0 O 23.7
Gunnar Hardwick $57.00 2 o o0 o 1 15.1
John Wilhelm $51.00 5 o 1 0 1 11.3
Wayne Fox $50.00 1 1 0 0 O 15.7
Lee Steelgrave $47.00 3 o 1 0 O 7.6
Nathan McCutcheon $40.00 1 0O 0 0 O 5.8
Chris Kabat $38.00 6 0O 0 o0 2 13.6
Val LeChuga $37.00 1 0O 0 1 o0 15.4
Ben Greer $36.00 3 o o o 1 11.5

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Bryan Nelson
Gregory Hileman
Todd Miller
Wiley Davis
Kevin Hudspeth
Hiroko Kobayashi
John Namovicz
Tim Borgwardt
Stephen Oliva
Jeffrey Coughran
Lovell Robinson
Bradley Silcox
Marc Caporrimo
Scott Barnes
Greg Pace

Bob Mathews
John Sandweg
Garry Swanner
Jeffrey Johnston
Brad Gwilliam
David Gramza
Jim Milton
Kenneth Wollschleger
Virgilio Salanga
Edward Salanga

Hector Diaz

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total
Credits Won
$32.00
$31.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 0 0 O
0O o o0 1
O o o0 O

Handicap Index
(from last event)
10.8
6.7
8.5
15.4
22.3
26.6
12.6
9.9
8.0
12.8

22.9

10.6

19.1

20.1
26.8
22.3
5.2
17.7
19.1
18.6
24.4
5.7

19.5
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