

2024-25 SGL Season Top Credit Leaders

Total Events
Total Credits Paid

9 \$3,034.00

10/27/2024

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played	Net Flight Finishes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Handicap Index (from last event)
William McKiegan	\$268.00	4	3 1 0 0	4.7
Dave Dean	\$249.00	9	3 0 3 0	13.9
Brien Byers	\$239.00	9	1 0 0 0	22.9
Ted Anderson	\$186.00	6	0 2 1 1	8.5
Robert Owen	\$145.00	6	0 2 1 0	9.1
Mike Marsolek	\$142.00	4	0 1 1 0	20.7
Michael Broudy	\$136.00	3	1 0 1 1	6.3
Steve Park	\$128.00	3	1 0 0 0	4.6
Eric Marshall	\$115.00	5	0 0 0 0	7.4
Paul Choe	\$112.00	2	1 0 0 0	10.9
Benjamin Christian	\$106.00	5	0 2 0 0	42.1
Elmer Schmidt	\$91.00	3	0 0 0 0	7.3
Kenneth Johnston	\$84.00	4	0 0 0 0	18.7
Richard Powers	\$73.00	3	0 0 2 1	18.4
Joseph Pilewicz	\$69.00	2	1 0 0 0	11.7
RD Chase	\$65.00	1	1 0 0 0	
George Banach	\$64.00	3	0 1 0 1	18.0
Derek Oldham	\$59.00	3	0 0 0 1	9.7
Richard Gramolini	\$58.00	3	0 1 0 0	23.7
Gunnar Hardwick	\$57.00	2	0 0 0 1	15.1
John Wilhelm	\$51.00	5	0 1 0 1	11.3
Wayne Fox	\$50.00	1	1 0 0 0	15.7
Lee Steelgrave	\$47.00	3	0 1 0 0	7.6
Nathan McCutcheon	\$40.00	1	0 0 0 0	5.8
Chris Kabat	\$38.00	6	0 0 0 2	13.6
Val LeChuga	\$37.00	1	0 0 1 0	15.4
Ben Greer	\$36.00	3	0 0 0 1	11.5

Player	* Total Credits Won	Events Played		Fligh 2nd			Handicap Index (from last event)
Bryan Nelson	\$32.00	2	0	0	1	0	10.8
Gregory Hileman	\$31.00	1	0	0	0	0	6.7
Todd Miller	\$25.00	1	0	0	0	0	8.5
Wiley Davis	\$25.00	1	0	0	0	1	15.4
Kevin Hudspeth	\$24.00	1	0	0	0	0	22.3
Hiroko Kobayashi	\$23.00	3	0	0	0	0	26.6
John Namovicz	\$20.00	2	0	0	0	0	12.6
Tim Borgwardt	\$20.00	2	0	0	0	0	9.9
Stephen Oliva	\$19.00	1	0	0	1	0	8.0
Jeffrey Coughran	\$13.00	1	0	0	0	0	12.8
Lovell Robinson	\$12.00	1	0	0	0	0	22.9
Bradley Silcox	\$10.00	1	1	0	0	0	
Marc Caporrimo	\$10.00	1	0	0	0	1	10.6
Scott Barnes	\$8.00	1	0	0	0	0	11.2
Greg Pace	\$8.00	1	0	0	0	0	19.1
Bob Mathews	\$5.00	1	0	1	0	0	
John Sandweg	\$4.00	1	0	0	0	0	20.1
Garry Swanner	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	26.8
Jeffrey Johnston	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	22.3
Brad Gwilliam	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	5.2
David Gramza	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	17.7
Jim Milton	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	19.1
Kenneth Wollschleger	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	18.6
Virgilio Salanga	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	24.4
Edward Salanga	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	5.7
Hector Diaz	\$0.00	1	0	0	0	0	19.5